| | | FOR Knox, Whitley and Bell County, Kentuck Community, Town or City | | | |
|--|-------------|--|--|-------------------|--|
| | | P.S.C. KY. NO | 0 | 2 | |
| | | Revised | _SHEET N | O4 | |
| Knox County Utility Commission | | CANCELLING | P.S.C. KY | . NO. 1 | |
| (Name of Utility) | | Original | SHEET N | NO. 4 | |
| RATES | & CHAR | GES | | | |
| I. RATES AND CHARGES | | | | | |
| A. MONTHLY SERVICE RATES Phase 1, 1 st Year | | | | | |
| 5/8" x 3/4" Meter | | | | | |
| First 1,000 Gallons | | | | Minimum Bill | |
| Over 1,000 Gallons | | | 5.58 | Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| 1" Meter | | | | | |
| First 5,000 Gallons | | | \$36.40 | Minimum Bill | |
| Over 5,000 Gallons | | | 5.58 | Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| 2" Meter | | | | | |
| First 20,000 Gallons | | | | Minimum Bill | |
| Over 20,000 Gallons | | | 5.58 | Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| 3" Meter | | | | , | |
| First 30,000 Gallons | | | | Minimum Bill | |
| Over 30,000 Gallons | | | 5.58 | Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| 4" Meter | | \overline{C} | | | |
| First 50,000 Gallons | 211 | C 3/08 | \$287.50 | Minimum Bill | |
| Over 50,000 Gallons | • | 2108 | 5.58 | Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| Multiple Meter Connections* (*See method of calculating as stated in the Distr | rict's Rule | es and Regulati | \$14.08 (ons) | Per Connection | |
| | | | | | |
| DATE OF ISSUE 3/13/67 Month / Date / Year | | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION | | | |
| DATE EFFECTIVE 2 / 13 / 07 | | | OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE | | |
| ISSUED BY Cawly Amith Date / Year | | DUDO | 2/13/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 | | |
| (Signature of Officer) | | - PURS | SECTIO | | |
| TITLE Constant Superintendent | | _ | | | |
| BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE CO | MMISSION | By | Ву | | |
| IN CASE NO. 2006-00502 DATED February 13, 2007 | | | Executive Director | | |